
 

      UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES 

                            BANGALORE 
Estate Office, GKVK, Bangalore – 560065 

 

____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
  No. EO/SPO/e-Proc/20/2024-25                                                          Date:25-02-2025 
 
 

TENDER NOTIFICATION 
 (Through e-Procurement Portal only) 

  

 

      The University of Agricultural Sciences, Bangalore has invited Tender in the 

prescribed form as per the Standard tender document KG-1, & KG-2 from the reputed 

firms for the procurement of the following Equipment’s. The details of the KG-1, & KG-

2, Tender Notification, Schedule, Specifications are available in the website 

kppp.karnataka.gov.in. The cost of the Tender document is as per e-procurement 

portal NORMS. The EMD shall be paid using e-procurement payment modes. 

 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of work Qty 

EMD 

Rs.  

1 Automated Gel Documentation System (Assistant Scientist & 

Principal Investigator & Head, AICRP on Honey Bees & 

Pollinators, GKVK) -2nd call 

1 No 15000-00 

2 Kodak S3100/Equivalent  Scanner (Controller of Examination 

Center, GKVK)-2nd call 

1 No 15080-00 

3 Honey Bee Insemination Kit (Asst. Scientist & P.I & Head, Dept. 

of Apiculture, GKVK)-4th call 

1 No   8750-00 

4 Lateral Flow Assay Setting System (Associate Professor, Dept. of 

Plant Pathology, GKVK) -3rd call 

1 unit 13625-00 

5 Small Equipments as per Specifications (Professor & Head, Dept. 

of Food Science & Nutrition, GKVK) -3rd  call 

--- 6250-00 

6 Interactive Display with 86” Diagonal Screen, Speaker and 

Webcam and Accessories (Project Head & Principal Investigator 

(LRI), World Bank Funded REWARD Project, GKVK) 

1 No 8000-00 

7 A3 Colour Laser Multi Function Colour Copier (Special Officer, 

COE on Watershed Management (REWARD), GKVK) 

1 No 4375-00 

8 Higher Resolution Camera with Video Recording Facility and 

Zoom Macro Lens (Special Officer, COE on Watershed 

Management (REWARD), GKVK) 

 

1 No 8500-00 



9 Computirized Fully Automatic Honeycomb Foundation Sheets 

Fabrication Mill/Machine (Principal Investigator, NBB-Dragon 

Fruit Project, Dept. of Apiculture, GKVK) 

1 No 44405-00 

10 Castor Oil Expeller (Junior Agronomist, AICRP on Castor, ZARS, 

GKVK) 

1 unit 10500-00 

 

 

      The above items will be procured under two cover system and the conditions for 
two cover systems is also uploaded in the website. 

 

     Blank Tender Documents can be down loaded from kppp.karnataka.gov.in, Last 
date and time for uploading the tender on 11-03-2025 up to 4.00 p.m. The 

Technical bid will be opened on 13-03-2025 at 10.30 a.m. The Financial bid will be 

opened on 18-03-2025 at 10.30 a.m.  in the Tender Committee room of Estate Office.  

Further details can be had from the office of the undersigned during working hours and 
also refer UAS Website: www.uasbangalore.edu.in. Help Desk- 91-8046010000, +91-

8068948777 support@eprochelpdesk.com. The University reserves the right to accept or 
reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons. 

 

                                                                                                            ESTATE OFFICER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.uasbangalore.edu.in/
mailto:support@eprochelpdesk.com


 

      UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURAL SCIENCES 

                            BANGALORE 
Estate Office, GKVK, Bangalore – 560065 

 

____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
  No. EO/SPO/e-Proc/21/2024-25                                                          Date:06-03-2025 
 
 

TENDER NOTIFICATION 
 (Through e-Procurement Portal only) 

  

      The University of Agricultural Sciences, Bangalore has invited Tender in the 

prescribed form as per the Standard tender document KG-1, & KG-2 from the reputed 

firms for the procurement of the following Equipment’s. The details of the KG-1, & KG-

2, Tender Notification, Schedule, Specifications are available in the website 

kppp.karnataka.gov.in. The cost of the Tender document is as per e-procurement 

portal NORMS. The EMD shall be paid using e-procurement payment modes. 

Sl. 

No. 
Name of work Qty 

EMD 

Rs.  

1 1) Hawk Eye Precision Vision Technology, 2) Enhanced Sorting 

Technology, 3) Smart Multi Spectrum LED Technology, 4) 

Ultra-Fast Ejection System 5) Collection System 6) Other 
Features 7) Feeding System (Special Officer (Seeds), NSP, 

GKVK)-2nd call 

1 set 120000-00 

2 Tipping Trailer for Tractor (Senior Scientist & Head, ICAR-

KVK, Chintamani)-2nd call 

1 No 5749-00 

3 Moisture Balance (Seed Research Officer, NSP, GKVK) 1 No 4425-00 

4 Tractor drawn 14 steel disc harrow -1 no, Seed cum fertilizer 

drill -1 no, Disc Plough 2 Blades Mounted on Tractor -1 no, 

Bund maker + Drip Mulching Machine + fertilizer Box -1 no. 

Heavy duty mini rotary tiller with two strokes-2 nos (Senior 

Scientist & Head, ICAR-KVK, Chintamani) 

6 Nos 10925-00 

5 Fermenters 300 litre capacity with steam generator and 

Accessories, Mixing unit, 200 litre capacity storage tanks for 

Nitrogen Fixers, Phosphate solubilizers, Potassium Mobilizing 

Biofertilizers, Psedomonas Fluorescens-1 no and 300 litre 

capacity storage tank for Microbial consortia-1 no for 

upgradation of Biofertilizer Production Unit (Scheme Head, 

Dept. of Agricultural Microbiology, GKVK) 

1 set 90000-00 

 

       The above items will be procured under two cover system and the conditions 
for two cover systems is also uploaded in the website. 



 

     Blank Tender Documents can be down loaded from kppp.karnataka.gov.in, Last 

date and time for uploading the tender on 15-03-2025 up to 4.00 p.m. The 

Technical bid will be opened on 17-03-2025 at 10.30 a.m. The Financial bid will be 
opened on 19-03-2025 at 10.30 a.m.  in the Tender Committee room of Estate Office.  

Further details can be had from the office of the undersigned during working hours and 

also refer UAS Website: www.uasbangalore.edu.in. Help Desk- 91-8046010000, +91-

8068948777 support@eprochelpdesk.com. The University reserves the right to accept or 
reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons. 

 

                                                                                                              ESTATE OFFICER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.uasbangalore.edu.in/
mailto:support@eprochelpdesk.com

